Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rory Tietema - (863256) - Reading SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:02.07
2:03.30
2:04.21
2:05.32
2:05.34
2:09.67
2:10.20
2:12.25
2:14.20
2:15.33
2:15.45
2:16.42
2:21.95
2:22.63
2:24.37
2:24.46
2:28.86
2:35.82
2:37.24
2:37.64
2:43.76
2:45.62
2:47.26
2:49.87
2:58.53

3:10.37

n.4n nn

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

539
523
512
498
498
450
444
424
405
395
394
386
343
338

252
250
223
215
209
200
172
142

Round

I T m =m T T T I I T

N

I

Date

07/03/20
04/11/18
18/11/17
25/11/19
20/05/18
07/05/17
28/10/117
18/12/16
01/10/16
04/12/16
29/01/117
19/02/17
11/10/15
13/12/15
03/10/15
21/11/15
07/03/15
17/01/15
14/12/14
15/11/14
12/10/14
28/06/14
26/04/14
17/05/14
15/12/13
13/10/13

AC/444n

Meet

Watford March 2020 Regional Qualifier
Reading Club Championships 2018

Reading Club Championships

Reading Open Meet

Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Windsor Spring Level 3

Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

Tilehurst No Frills Meet

Reading Club Championships 2016

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet
Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Tilehurst No Frills Open Meet

Reading Club Championships

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Reading Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet
WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet

Berks & South Bucks Development Meet

Venue

Garston
Crossfields pool
Reading
Magnet LC
The Magnet LC
Maidenhead
Hart

Reading
Reading
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Guildford
Bracknell
Tilehurst
Reading
Bristol
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Southampton
Reading
Bracknell
Watford
Swindon
Maidenhead
Southampton

Bracknell

[ PG

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Reading
Reading

Reading

Reading

Reading

Reading

Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

[ PN

Level

W W W w

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



J.1U.00
3:26.33
3:36.88

3:52.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:02.07
2:05.32
2:03.30
2:05.34
2:04.21
2:10.20
2:09.67
2:16.42
2:15.45
2:12.25
2:15.33
2:14.20
2:22.63
2:24.46
2:21.95
2:24.37
2:28.86
2:35.82
2:37.24
2:37.64
2:43.76
2:45.62
2:49.87
2:47.26
2:58.53
3:10.63
3:10.37
3:26.33
3:36.88
3:52.14

Copyright 2024

111
96
78

WA Pts

539
498
523
498
512
444
450
386
394
424
395
405
338
325
343
326
297
259
252
250
223
215
200
209
172
141
142
111
96
78

Round

F

T

I I T I T m T

N

I I =

I M

19111719
18/05/13
05/01/13
16/11/12

Date

07/03/20
25/11/19
04/11/18
20/05/18
18/11/17
28/10/17
07/05/17
19/02/17
29/01117
18/12/16
04/12/16
01/10/16
13/12/15
21/11/15
11/10/15
03/10/15
07/03/15
17/01/15
14/12/14
15/11/14
12/10/14
28/06/14
17/05/14
26/04/14
15/12/13
15/11/13
13/10/13
18/05/13
05/01/13
16/11/12

neauiny viuv uiidimpionsiips
Windsor SC L3 Open Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet

Reading SC Club Championships

Meet

Watford March 2020 Regional Qualifier
Reading Open Meet

Reading Club Championships 2018

Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Reading Club Championships

Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Spring Level 3

Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Tilehurst No Frills Meet

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Reading Club Championships 2016

Tilehurst No Frills Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Reading Club Championships

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Reading Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet
WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014

City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet
Reading Club Championships

Berks & South Bucks Development Meet
Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet

Reading SC Club Championships

neaully
Maidenhead
Basingstoke

Reading

Venue

Garston
Magnet LC
Crossfields pool
The Magnet LC
Reading

Hart
Maidenhead
Guildford
Maidenhead
Reading
Maidenhead
Reading
Tilehurst
Bristol
Bracknell
Reading
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Southampton
Reading
Bracknell
Watford
Maidenhead
Swindon
Southampton
Reading
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Basingstoke

Reading

Pag§2/2

neauiny
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 4

Club Swam Under Level

Reading 3
Reading 4
Reading 4
Reading 3
Reading 4
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 2
Reading 3
Reading 3

4

3
Reading 2

3

4

2

2
Reading 3
Reading 4

3
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 4
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



