Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rory Tietema - (863256) - Reading SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:02.07	539	F	07/03/20	Watford March 2020 Regional Qualifier	Garston	Reading	3
2:03.30	523	F	04/11/18	Reading Club Championships 2018	Crossfields pool	Reading	4
2:04.21	512	F	18/11/17	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
2:05.32	498	F	25/11/19	Reading Open Meet	Magnet LC	Reading	4
2:05.34	498	Н	20/05/18	Windsor L3 May Open Meet	The Magnet LC	Reading	3
2:09.67	450	Н	07/05/17	Windsor Spring Level 3	Maidenhead	Reading	3
2:10.20	444	F	28/10/17	Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Reading	3
2:12.25	424	Н	18/12/16	Tilehurst No Frills Meet	Reading	Reading	3
2:14.20	405	F	01/10/16	Reading Club Championships 2016	Reading		4
2:15.33	395	Н	04/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Reading	3
2:15.45	394	Н	29/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Reading	2
2:16.42	386	Н	19/02/17	Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet	Guildford	Reading	3
2:21.95	343	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
2:22.63	338	Н	13/12/15	Tilehurst No Frills Open Meet	Tilehurst		3
2:24.37	326	F	03/10/15	Reading Club Championships	Reading		4
2:24.46	325	F	21/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Reading	2
2:28.86	297	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
2:35.82	259	Н	17/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
2:37.24	252	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Reading	3
2:37.64	250	F	15/11/14	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
2:43.76	223	Н	12/10/14	Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell		3
2:45.62	215	F	28/06/14	WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Reading	3
2:47.26	209	Н	26/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	Reading	3
2:49.87	200	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Reading	3
2:58.53	172		15/12/13	City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Reading	3
3:10.37	142	Н	13/10/13	Berks & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Reading	3

Dooding

4 / 4

Г

15/11/10 Deading Club Championshing

Pooding Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

J. IV.DJ	141	г	10/11/10	neaving out onampionships	neading	пеачну	Page 2 / 2
3:26.33	111	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Reading	3
3:36.88	96		05/01/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet	Basingstoke	Reading	3
3:52.14	78	F	16/11/12	Reading SC Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:02.07	539	F	07/03/20	Watford March 2020 Regional Qualifier	Garston	Reading	3
2:05.32	498	F	25/11/19	Reading Open Meet	Magnet LC	Reading	4
2:03.30	523	F	04/11/18	Reading Club Championships 2018	Crossfields pool	Reading	4
2:05.34	498	Н	20/05/18	Windsor L3 May Open Meet	The Magnet LC	Reading	3
2:04.21	512	F	18/11/17	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
2:10.20	444	F	28/10/17	Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Reading	3
2:09.67	450	Н	07/05/17	Windsor Spring Level 3	Maidenhead	Reading	3
2:16.42	386	Н	19/02/17	Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet	Guildford	Reading	3
2:15.45	394	Н	29/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Reading	2
2:12.25	424	Н	18/12/16	Tilehurst No Frills Meet	Reading	Reading	3
2:15.33	395	Н	04/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Reading	3
2:14.20	405	F	01/10/16	Reading Club Championships 2016	Reading		4
2:22.63	338	Н	13/12/15	Tilehurst No Frills Open Meet	Tilehurst		3
2:24.46	325	F	21/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Reading	2
2:21.95	343	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
2:24.37	326	F	03/10/15	Reading Club Championships	Reading		4
2:28.86	297	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
2:35.82	259	Н	17/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
2:37.24	252	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Reading	3
2:37.64	250	F	15/11/14	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
2:43.76	223	Н	12/10/14	Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell		3
2:45.62	215	F	28/06/14	WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Reading	3
2:49.87	200	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Reading	3
2:47.26	209	Н	26/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	Reading	3
2:58.53	172		15/12/13	City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Reading	3
3:10.63	141	F	15/11/13	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
3:10.37	142	Н	13/10/13	Berks & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Reading	3
3:26.33	111	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Reading	3
3:36.88	96		05/01/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet	Basingstoke	Reading	3
3:52.14	78	F	16/11/12	Reading SC Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4